
Designed with complete safety in mind, U-TECK’s Safe-T Lid Temporary Covers provide
fall-in protection while you perform various functions with a manhole or handhole lid
removed. 

Ordering Information

Description:

24” diameter manhole cover
28” diameter manhole cover
32” diameter manhole cover
36“ diameter manhole cover
38“ diameter manhole cover
24” x 36” handhole cover
30” x 48” handhole cover

Product #:

28024-Y
28028-Y
28032 -Y
28036C-Y
28038C-Y
282436-Y
283048-Y

Weight:

9 LBS
14 LBS
19 LBS
22 LBS
25 LBS
18 LBS
34 LBS

*Custom Sizes Available

4.2024SAFE-T LID &
VERSA LID

Features:
Available for use with Manholes or
Handholes
 Made from high impact resistant
polyethylene
Environmentally stabilized to resist fading
 Lightweight and easily stored
Custom sizes available
Lightweight
Strong
Constructed from polyethylene
Supports over 300 lbs. of direct weight
Additional fall-in protection from the public
as well as the crew members themselves. 

Featured on both the manhole and handhole temporary covers are openings along
the edge large enough to accommodate cables that extend out of the hole, and two
hand openings for easy transport, placement and removal.
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